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Aktuelle Spiele 06.06.2020 - 25.04.2024

Sp-Nr. Datum Anstol3
180 06.06.2020 13:30
181 06.06.2020 13:30
176 06.06.2020 15:30
177 06.06.2020 15:30
178 06.06.2020 15:30
179 06.06.2020 15:30
182 06.06.2020 15:30
115 20.09.2020 13:00
113 20.09.2020 15:00
114 20.09.2020 15:00
116 20.09.2020 15:00
117 20.09.2020 15:00
118 20.09.2020 15:00
119 20.09.2020 15:00
121 04.10.2020 13:00
120 04.10.2020 15:00
122 04.10.2020 15:00
123 04.10.2020 15:00
124 04.10.2020 15:00
125 04.10.2020 15:00
126 04.10.2020 15:00
127 11.10.2020 13:00
128 11.10.2020 15:00
129 11.10.2020 15:00
130 11.10.2020 15:00
131 11.10.2020 15:00
132 11.10.2020 15:00
133 11.10.2020 15:00
139 18.10.2020 13:00
134 18.10.2020 15:00
135 18.10.2020 15:00
136 18.10.2020 15:00
137 18.10.2020 15:00
138 18.10.2020 15:00
140 18.10.2020 15:00
099 23.10.2020 18:30
109 28.03.2021 13:00

Spielpaarung
SV Salamander Turkheim 2

SG SpVgg Wiedergeltingen 2/FSV Amberg 2
SV Tussenhausen

SV Breitenbrunn

TSV Markt Wald

SC Unterrieden

SV Schlingen

SV Salamander Tirkheim 2

SV Frechenrieden

SG SpVgg Wiedergeltingen 2/FSV Amberg 2
SG FSV Kirchdorf/FC Rammingen
SV Salgen-Bronnen

TSV Pfaffenhausen

FC 98 Auerbach/Stetten
Turkiyemspor Mindelheim 2

SV Salgen-Bronnen

SV Oberrieden

TSV Markt Wald

SV Breitenbrunn

SV Tussenhausen

SV Schlingen

SV Salamander Tirkheim 2

SC Unterrieden

SG FSV Kirchdorf/FC Rammingen
TSV Pfaffenhausen

FC 98 Auerbach/Stetten

SV Frechenrieden

SG SpVgg Wiedergeltingen 2/FSV Amberg 2
Turkiyemspor Mindelheim 2

TSV Pfaffenhausen

SV Salgen-Bronnen

SV Breitenbrunn

SV Tussenhausen

SV Schlingen

SV Oberrieden

SV Tussenhausen

Turkiyemspor Mindelheim 2
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Aktuelle Spiele 06.06.2020 - 25.04.2024

AK Allgau 2
Gebiet: Kreis Allgau, Liganummer: 310080, Saison: 19/20

Stand: Donnerstag, 25. April 2024 15:08

SV Frechenrieden

SG FSV Kirchdorf/FC Rammingen
SV Oberrieden

SV Salgen-Bronnen

TSV Pfaffenhausen

FC 98 Auerbach/Stetten
Tarkiyemspor Mindelheim 2

TSV Markt Wald

SV Tussenhausen

SV Breitenbrunn

SC Unterrieden

SV Oberrieden

Turkiyemspor Mindelheim 2

SV Schlingen

FC 98 Auerbach/Stetten

SG FSV Kirchdorf/FC Rammingen
TSV Pfaffenhausen

SC Unterrieden

SV Salamander Tirkheim 2

SG SpVgg Wiedergeltingen 2/FSV Amberg 2
SV Frechenrieden

SV Tussenhausen

SV Breitenbrunn

TSV Markt Wald

SV Salgen-Bronnen

SV Oberrieden

Tuarkiyemspor Mindelheim 2

SV Schlingen

SG SpVgg Wiedergeltingen 2/FSV Amberg 2
SG FSV Kirchdorf/FC Rammingen
FC 98 Auerbach/Stetten

TSV Markt Wald

SC Unterrieden

SV Salamander Tirkheim 2

SV Frechenrieden

TSV Pfaffenhausen

SV Salgen-Bronnen

Ergeb.
Abse.

Abse.
Abse.
Abse.
Abse.
Abse.
Abse.
11
1:3
0:1
3:4
0:3
7:0
0:6
3.0
0:3
4:0
1:3
6:0
0:2
31
0:2U 2:0
3:2
3:1
0:2
0:8
31
1:1
0:4
2:4
1:2
11
2:3
11
11:0
5:1
Abse.
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Aktuelle Tabelle:

Platz ~ Verein Spiele S ] N Torverh. Tordiff. Pkt. Trend
2 SC Unterrieden 20 13 6 1 54:26 28 45 [ ]
3 SG FSV Kirchdorf/FC Rammingen 20 13 3 4 52:26 26 42 [ ]
4 SV Schlingen 20 12 5 3 39:18 21 41 ]
5 TSV Markt Wald 20 8 7 5 53:36 17 31 [ ]
6 SV Breitenbrunn 20 8 5 7 39:28 11 29 [ ]
7 SV Tussenhausen 20 8 3 9 41:33 8 27 [ ]
8 TSV Pfaffenhausen 20 7 4 9 35:30 5 25 [ ]
9  FC 98 Auerbach/Stetten 20 7 2 11 20:39 -19 23 [ ]

10 SV Salgen-Bronnen 19 6 3 10 27:40 =ilE 21 [ ]
11  Tuarkiyemspor Mindelheim 2 19 6 2 11 32:60 -28 20 [ ]
12  SG SpVgg Wiedergeltingen 2/FSV Amberg 2 20 5 3 12 23:38 =il 18 [ ]
13 SV Salamander Tirkheim 2 20 2 4 14 17:66 -49 10 [ )
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